<b>1962</b> Recording Requested by: LENDER SERVICE BUREAU	STATE OF OREGON, ss.
USB Loan #: 30124135	County of Klamath Sat
Mellon Loan #: 514245	on this <u>2nd</u> day of <u>Dec</u> A.D., 19 94 at <u>1:44</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly rece
LSB #: USB11- 105316	Image: Service at 1:44 octock   LENDER in Vol. M94` of Mortgages Page 36837   SERVICE Evelyn Biehn County Clerk   BUREAJ By During Mulling
When recorded mail to: Lender Service Bureau 555 University Avenue, Suite 130 Sacramento, CA 95825	Fee, \$10.00
ASSIGNMENT	OF MORT GAGE/DEED OF TRUST
For good and valuable consideration, the U.S. FAI	sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, NCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY, An Oregon Corporation
whose address is 501 S.E. Hawtherne Blv By these presents does convey, gr int, bar	d., Portland CR 97214
By these presents does convey, grind, wat	LON MORT GAGE COMPANY, A Colorado Corporation
whose address is 3100 Travis Striet, Fou	gether with the certain note(s) described therein with all interest,
the described Mortgage/Deed of 'frust to all liens, and any rights due or to become Said Mortgage/Deed of Trust is recorded Official Records on: September 24, Original Mortgagor: James H Steven Original Loan Amount: \$47,75').00 Property Address: 3623 Cahuilla Property/Tax ID #:	due thereon, in the State of Oregon, County of Klamath
the described Mortgage/Deed of 'frust to all liens, and any rights due or to become Said Mortgage/Deed of Trust is recorded Official Records on: September 24, Original Mortgagor: James H Steven Original Loan Amount: \$47,750.00 Property Address: 3623 Cahui la	gether with the certain note(s) described dictor, which are an area of due thereon, in the State of Oregon, County of Klamath 1991, Katherine K Stever Circle, Chilocuin, Oregon 97624 Eook: M91 Page: 19297
the described Mortgage/Deed of 'frust to all liens, and any rights due or to become Said Mortgage/Deed of Trust is recorded Official Records on: September 24, Original Mortgagor: James H Steven Original Loan Amount: \$47,750.00 Property Address: 3623 Cahuilla of Property/Tax ID #: Legal Municipality:	gether with the certain note(s) described dictors what an analysis due thereon in the State of Oregon, County of Klamath 1991 ; Katherine K Stever Circle, Chilocuin, Oregon 97624
the described Mortgage/Deed of 'frust to all liens, and any rights due or to become Said Mortgage/Deed of Trust is recorded Official Records on: September 24, Original Mortgagor: James H Steven Original Loan Amount: \$47,750.00 Property Address: 3623 Cahuilla Property/Tax ID #: Legal Municipality: Document #: M9115297	gether with the certain note(s) described dictor, while an environment of the dictor, due thereon, in the State of Oregon, County of Klamath 1991, Katherine K Stever Circle, Chilocuin, Oregon 97624 Book: M91 Page: 19297 U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY,
the described Mortgage/Deed of 'frust to all liens, and any rights due or to become Said Mortgage/Deed of Trust is recorded Official Records on: September 24, Original Mortgagor: James H Steven Original Loan Amount: \$47,759,000 Property Address: 3623 Cahuilla. Property/Tax ID #: Legal Municipality: Document #: M9115297 Date: September 16, 1994	gether with the certain note(s) destribute diction which the distance of due thereon, in the State of Oregon, County of Klamath 1991, Katherine K Stever Circle, Chilocuin, Oregon 97624 Eook: M91 Page: 19297 U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY, An Oregon Corporation
the described Mortgage/Deed of 'frust to all liens, and any rights due or to become Said Mortgage/Deed of Trust is recorded Official Records on: September 24, Original Mortgagor: James H Steven Original Loan Amount: \$47,750.00 Property Address: 3623 Cahuilla ( Property/Tax ID #: Legal Municipality: Document #: M9115297 Date: September 16, 1994	gether with the certain note(s) destributed motion, which and an any of the due thereon, in the State of Oregon, County of Klamath 1991, Katherine K Stever Circle, Chilocuin, Oregon 97624 Eook: M91 Page: 19297 U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY, An Oregon Corporation

J. Allen, Notary Public

Document Prepared by: Lender Service Bureau, D. K ein 555 University Ave. Suite 130 Sacramento, CA 95825

O Lender Service Bureau ALL RIGHTS RESE (VED

CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER: U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY, An Oregon Corporation Vice President



FHLMC-ASM/MTG-USB11